Sr.

No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE

Seat
Number

G202309500

G202309501

G202309502

G202309503

(G202309504

G202309505

G202309506

G202309507

G202309508

G202309509

G202309510

G202309511

G202309512

G202309513

G202309514

G202309515

G202309516

G202309517

G202309518

G202309519

G202309520

G202309521

G202309522

G202309523

G202309524

(202309525

G202309526

G202309527

SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : AKOLA Exam: GDC&A 2020

Name of Candidate

ADBOL RAMANAND AJABRAO
adpalluwar dhananjay vijayrao
Aginkar Priyanka Dilip

AGRAWAL PAVANESH
RAMESHCHANDRA

AGRAWAL RAKESH NEMICHAND
Ahire Kavita Ninaji
amalkar amit pandurang

AMBADEKAR SHRUTIKA
DINESHRAO

AMBEKAR MUKULINEE KRUSHNA

AMLE CHAITALI ASHOK

ANDHARE SNEHALKUMAR
DEODHAR

aRU GHANSHYAM RAJARAM
Awchar Amol Pandurang

BADE RAJU BHAUSAHEB

BANNE VIKRAM RATANBABU
banne vishaya vikram

BARTAKKE SHANKAR RAMAKANT

Bathe Shankar Ramkrushna

bawaskar pooja ashok
Bhagat Diksha Chandrakant
BHAMBERE RUSHIKESH
VITTHALRAO

bhansali pooja dilip

Bharad Avinash Devidas

Bharambe Roshan Dnyaneshwar

BHARASKAR GANESH PRALHAD

bharuka swapna sureshchand
BHATTAD ANKITA ABHISHEK

bhosale alok madanrao

Paper
1

E
A
40

54

64

48

62

41
56
47

69

52

36

43

Paper

E

A

54

52

51

73

23

24

26

57

71

20

44

44

Marks in subject

Paper
]

E

A

47

24

61

40
40
46

52

57

42

60

40

Paper
v

A

A

20

21

54

34
40
31

45(+1)

35(+5)

35

34(+6)

43

Paper
\'

A
A

11

43

25

67

20
47
42

66

53

34

61

Paper
VI

E
A

58

56

40

70

40
63
10

70

68

44

54

62

Total

163

110

282

209

387

198
270
202

359(+1)

336(+5)

21

296(+6)

189

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

First
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

First
Class

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.

No.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33¢

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55!

56.

57.

58.

59.

Seat
Number

(202309528

(202309529

G202309530

G202309531

G202309532

G202309533

G202309534

G202309535

(G202309536

(G202309537

G202309538

G202309539

G202309540

G202309541

(G202309542

(202309543

(G202309544

G202309545

G202309546

G202309547

G202309548

(G202309549

(G202309550

G202309551

G202309552

G202309553

G202309554

G202309555

G202309556

G202309557

(202309558

Name of Candidate
BHOYAR RAJESH RAMDAS

bhutada khushboo gopal
Bodade Shubham Gajanan
Borkar Anil Sudama

Bule Parmeshwar Dnyaneshwar

CHAKRANARAYAN KALPANA
DNYANDEO

CHAMBHARE RAJA RAMBHAU

CHINCHOLKAR ANAND SHESHRAO

DAITHANKAR VISHAL PANDITRAO

Dakhore Kishori Sanjay

DAMBALE NARENDRA
MAHADEORAO

DESHMUKH GAJANAN JANRAO

DESHMUKH SHAKEEL AHEMAD

MANJUR

deshmukh shivajirao pandurangrao

DEWARE ANIKET SUNIL
DHAGEKAR PRADIP HARIDAS
DHARMIK RUSHALI NARENDRA

DHAWALE TRUPTI
CHANDRAMOHAN

Dhendwal Nisha anand

DHUTMAL AVINASH VAIJENATH

DONGRE GANESH DIGAMBAR

FAFAT JAMANA OMPRAKASH
FUTANE AKSHAY SHYAM
GAROLE PRATIBHA SHUKDAS

gawai bhaskar rajaram

GAWALE SWATI MOHAN
gawande Chetan ramrao
GAWANDE JYOTI MOHAN

Gawande Manisha Sunil

GAYAKWAD ARVIND NARAYAN

gHATOLKAR TEJASWINI GAJANAN

Paper

54

48

44

49

62

60

31

66

41

75

60

49

Paper
|

26
A
A
A

45

27

29

28

44

45

27

26

41

70

41

72

42

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

50
A
A
A

46

41

50

45

41

47

42

54

43

51

34(+6)

Paper
v

46
A
A
A

47

40

30

34(+6)

35(+5)

27

25

40

52

40

43

43

Paper
\'

56
A
A
A

58

58

42

62

64

40

48

55

51

71

53

Paper

Vi
56

A

A

A

59

56

63

64

57

30

40

64

47

54

66

Total
288

303

125

29
241
0

302(+6)

309(+5)

276

199

277

336

297

351

0

287(+6)

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Pass



Sr.

No.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

Seat
Number

(202309559

G202309560

G202309561

G202309562

G202309563

G202309564

G202309565

(202309566

G202309567

G202309568

G202309569

G202309570

G202309571

G202309572

(G202309573

G202309574

G202309575

G202309576

G202309577

G202309578

G202309579

G202309580

G202309581

(G202309582

(202309583

G202309584

G202309585

G202309586

G202309587

G202309588

G202309589

G202309590

Name of Candidate

Ghodake dayanand Raghunath

GHODAKE NEHA SUDHAKAR

GOJE SACHIN SURESH

gore ankush namdeo

Gotmare Mangesh Arun

HINGANKAR KRUSHNKANT
DNYANDEO

HIWALE NILESH KASHIRAM

HONALE SANJAY GAJANAN

HUSAIN ASHAR HUSAIN AZHAR
Ingale Savita Subhash

ingle ajinkya anil

ingle bharati anil

INGLE NILESH DAMODAR

Ingle Nishu Bharat

ingle pooja motiram

INGLE PORNIMA PRAMOD

INGLE PRASAD DEVIDAS

INGLE SARITA PRAMOD

INGLE SHARDA SHANKAR

INGOLE NARAYAN VITTHAL

jadhao bhagwan hari

Jadhao prashantsingh vishwapalsingh
JADHAV PRASHANT SHIVAJI
Jadhav Urmila Waman

JADHAV VAISHALI DIGAMBAR

Jain Prachi Sushilkumar

JAMDADE AKSHAY PRAKASHRAO
JOSHI PRASHANT VINOD

Kakde ganesh Yeduba

KAKDE PANKAJ MURLIDHAR
KALE SWAPNIL VASANT

kale Harshal Pramod

Marks in subject

Paper Paper Paper Paper
| | ]| v
A A A A
47 52 50 51
30 46 41 35
59 65 51 50
A A A A
55 59 47 30
A A A A
40 43 52 50
A A A A
A A A A
73 44 40 40
53 45 40 44
38 24 43 40
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
24 28 A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A E
9 56 A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
60 44 44 25
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A

Paper
\'

57

40

57

51

50

46

48

43

Paper
\'/!

44

44

62

58

47

50

60

Total

301

236

344

242

293

290

280

248

Class

Class

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

Seat
Number

G202309591

(G202309592

G202309593

G202309594

G202309595

G202309596

G202309597

G202309598

G202309599

G202309600

G202309601

(G202309602

G202309603

G202309604

G202309605

G202309606

G202309607

G202309608

G202309609

G202309610

G202309611

G202309612

G202309613

G202309614

G202309615

G202309616

G202309617

(G202309618

G202309619

G202309620

G202309621

G202309622

G202309623

G202309624

Name of Candidate

Kale Sushil Anilrao

kesharwani anshu subhash
KESHARWANI ROHAN RAJENDRA
Khade Pooja Bhimrao

khadse akash prakash

KHANDALKAR NIKHIL NANDKISHOR

KHANDARE NILESH AMBADAS
KHANDARE NIRMALA HANUMAN
KHANDARE RINA HANUMAN
Khandelwal Ruchika Pradeepkumar
KHAN SHAMSHER NOORULLAH
KHARAT MUKESH MOHAN

kharat nikhil gajanan

khodave suresh kundlik

KHOPE KRUSHNAKANT ARUN
Kolhal Vilas Rameshwar

Kulkarni Dhananjay Gopalrao
KULKARNI RUTUJA GOPAL
KULKARNI SWAPNALI TUSHAR
kULKARNI VAIBHAV VASANT

MALOKAR DHIRAJ NARAYAN

MANKAR PALLAVI ASHOK
Marke Aarti Ganesh

mehetre mangesh namdeo

MENDHE VIKRAM VINAYAK
MHASKE VAIBHAV DILIP

MOHD RIYAZUDDIN MOHD
HANIFODDIN

Molake ulhas Prabhakar

MULEY SMITA MADHUKAR
MUNDADA SHIVAM RAMGOPAL
NAIK SANJAY GOPALRAO
NANDGAVE POOJA VITTHALRAO
Narale Baburao Vitthal

NAWALE MANGESH DADARAO

Marks in subject

Paper Paper Paper Paper
| | ]| v
A A A A
A A E E
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
58 42 A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
A 75 58 53
A A A A
52 42 47 40
A A A A
8 A A A
52 20 43 44
A A A A
A A A A
A E E A
A A A A
51 65 54 42
A A A A
A A A A
43 41 40 34(+6)
33 A A A
A A A A
61 75 44 43
A A A A
A E A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
A A A A
31 18 42 24

Paper
\'

A

E

57

53

47

26

Paper

Vi
A

E

58

57

42

Total

301

291

262(+6)

33

326

183

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

i1/55"

156.

157.

158.

Seat
Number

(G202309625

(G202309626

G202309627

G202309628

G202309629

G202309630

G202309631

G202309632

G202309633

(G202309634

G202309635

G202309636

G202309637

G202309638

G202309639

G202309640

G202309641

(G202309642

G202309643

G202309644

G202309645

G202309646

G202309647

G202309648

(G202309649

G202309650

(G202309651

G202309652

G202309653

G202309654

G202309655

G202309656

G202309657

Name of Candidate
NAYSE VITTHAL NAMDEO

nIMJE NISHA LAXMAN

NIMKAR ARTI NARESH

NIMKAR POOJA NARESH

NOLE SACHIN RAYBHAN

PADHYE SUSHIL SURESHRAO

PAKHAN KIRAN SUNIL

PAKHARE VAIBHAV RAMESHWAR

PANDEY SHIKHA
RAVINDRAPRASAD

PARDIKAR MAYUR VINOD
PATIL CHETAN ANIL

patni shweta vilas

POHARE RENUKA GAJANAN
POLKEWAR RENUKA SOPAN
pote gauri ajabrao

PRAJAPAT MANSI DHANARAJ

pundkar smita vilas

pundkar Vilas Gunvantrao

pundkar vinod ramdhan

RAJMANE DINESH PRABHAKAR
RAKHONDE VITTHAL GANESH
Rane Sagar Suresh

RATHI KOMAL GIRIRAJ

rathi shashikant satyanarayan
RATHI SHUBHAM HARGOVIND
RATHOD AKASH SHIVAJIRAO
RATHOD LEENA HEMCHANDRA
RAUT SANTOSH VITTHALRAO

ROKADE NEHA RAJESH

SABLE DATTARAM BALIRAM
SALOK SACHIN MADHUKAR

Samre Hitesh Shyamsundar

SANGALE PRIYA UDDHAV

Paper
1

E
59

52

57

58

73

67

67

50

50

57

42

Paper

|
A

33

42

43

5

43

43

52

27

16

43

10

44

36

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

E
50

50

50

46

43

53

62

50

50

Paper
v

A
40

41

46

40

42

40

45

54

21

Paper
\'

A
42

46

55

56

51

42

50

40

28

Paper
\'/!

E
51

44

59

55

54

55

62

40

25

Total

275

275

100

273

326

307

309

27

256

312

19

285

202

Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Second
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail



Sr.
No.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

Seat
Number

(G202309658

G202309659

G202309660

G202309661

G202309662

G202309663

G202309664

G202309665

(G202309666

G202309667

G202309668

G202309669

G202309670

G202309671

G202309672

G202309673

G202309674

G202309675

G202309676

G202309677

G202309678

G202309679

G202309680

G202309681

(G202309682

G202309683

G202309684

G202309685

G202309686

G202309687

G202309688

G202309689

Name of Candidate

santani harsha goverdhan
Sarkate Santosh Namdevrao

sasane vasant shankar

SATPUTE VITTHAL BABANRAO

Sawale Hemant Dinkar

sharma govind nandkishor

sharma Rakhi purushottam

Sharma Shubham Suresh

Shegokar Anant Eknath

SHEIKH IMRAN BASHIR
SHIRSAT NUTAN GAUTAM
SHUKLA ANAND MANOHAR

SONONE SANJAY SAMADHAN

SURADKAR BHARAT MANOHARRAO

SURADKAR SUNILKUMAR EKNATH

SURADKAR SUPDA SAMADHAN

SYED iZHAR SYED ABRAR

Syed Arshiya yusuf

talole prashant ganpat
TAYADE PRAMOD SUBHASH

thakur ritesh ramkishor

TONDE ATISH NANDU

TONDE SATISH NANDU

trivedi rani rajesh

Utane Balkrushana Pralhadrao
WAGH KRISHNA PRADIP
WAGHMARE AJINKYA BHIMRAO

WAGHMARE ASHISH BABULAL

WANKHADE BHIMRAO SHAMRAO

WANKHEDE AKSHAY GAJANAN

WARBHADE MADHAYV VITHOBA

wasu tushar waudeorao

Paper
1

A
A

62

66

53

54

54

41

50
21

68

58

50

52

41

28

58

Paper

A

A

64

45

54

34

40

43

74

43

44

41

Marks in subject

Paper

A

51

50

40

63

47

45

34

46

Paper
v

A
A

42

61

51

40

40

50

48(+1)

41

26

29

Paper
\'

A
A

45

59

64

41

61

57

46

40

43

51

Paper

Vi

A

A

52

68

59

42

67

50

52

26

52

Total

265

350

331

88

134

247

258
27

74

169

359(+1)

279

248

201

259

Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Second
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

First
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

Seat
Number

G202309690

G202309691

G202309692

(G202309693

(G202309694

Name of Candidate

yADAV sNEHAL vIJAY
YELANE SACHIN SANJAY
ZANAK VISHAL DAMODHAR
zanwar Gaurav Madhusudan

Zarekar Sanjay Vishnu

Paper

Paper
|

26

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

A

40

Paper
v

A

35

Paper
\'

A

47

Paper

Vi Total
A 0

40 237
A 0

A 0

A 0

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





